PROGRAM
Playschool
Preschool 3’s
PreKindergarten
JrKindergarten

DAYS

Mon OR Tues

M/W OR T/Th
M/T/Th OR M/W/Th
M/T/W/Th

PRICE/MONTH
$140
$280
$420
$560

FRIDAY Enrichment
$140
$140
$140
$150

Registration Fee is $170 per student, due at enrollment to guarantee your child’s spot.
e Friday Enrichment is based on availability.




