PROGRAM	DAYS	PRICE/MONTH	FRIDAY Enrichment
Playschool	Mon OR Tues	\$140	\$140
Preschool 3's	M/W OR T/Th	\$280	\$140
PreKindergarten	M/T/Th OR M/W/Th	\$420	\$140
JrKindergarten	M/T/W/Th	\$560	\$150

- Registration Fee is \$170 per student, due at enrollment to guarantee your child's spot.
  Friday Enrichment is based on availability.